

SCHEME HEAD :- MMUSY (WEN.)

NAME OF SCHEME :- PANCHAYAT BHAVAN TO

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134
MANJHA BAZZAR:
AGENCY :- M/s Sonu Kumar Singh

R.O.D. W.D. - 610PALHANT-2 DIVISION

MANJHA SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

930

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Abstract of cost</u>					
(1/1) Construction of roadrunner & working benchmark as per T.S. do					
Qty vide T.M.P.-2 Item No (2)					
1.16 km @ Rs. 5370.70/km = 6230/-					
(2/2) Const of roadrunner pillar					
Bungalows - do					
Qty vide T.M.P.-2 Item No (3)					
1.16 km @ Rs. 2994.23/km = 3473/-					

(3/3) Clearing & grubbing road land including upcountry - do					
Qty vide T.M.P.-2 Item No (1)					
= 0.35 Ha @ Rs. 52970.34/Ha = 18540/-					

(4/4) Construction of Embankment with approved material - do -					
Qty vide T.M.P.-2 Item No (11)					
= 439.20 m ³ @ Rs. 190.07/m ³ = 83479/-					

(5/5) Construction of Embankment with approved material - do -					
Qty vide T.M.P.-2 Item No (12)					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
$= 1026.00 \text{ m}^3 @ R. 153.78 / \text{m}^3$					$= 157778 /$
(6/7) Excavation for roadway in soil using manual means - do - carrying of cut earth - do - Qty vide T.M.B.P. - 29 Item No (5) $= 105.90 \text{ m}^3 @ R. 75.57 / \text{m}^3$ $= 8003 /$					
(7/9) Construction of granular sub-base by providing well graded material W.B.M. - I as per T.S. - do - Qty vide T.M.B.P. - 7 Item No (9) $= 395.85 \text{ m}^3 @ R. 3232.37 / \text{m}^3$ $= 1279534 /$					
(8/10) Providing laying & spreading and compacting Stone Aggregates of Sp. 400 870 of water - do - W.B.M. Cur - II - do - Qty vide T.M.B.P. - 8 Item No (10) $= 329.29 \text{ m}^3 @ R. 3967.84 / \text{m}^3$ $= 1306570 /$					
(9/12) Providing & laying of typical masonry & concrete sign - do					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty wide TMBP-2 gtm No. (4)					
= 2 Nos @ Rs. 13015.36/No.					
					= 26030/-
1000 Cement.					
(10/31) Earth work in Excavation of foundation of structure - do					
Qty wide TMBP-3 gtm No. (6)					
= 37.62 m ³ @ Rs. 279.09/m ³					
					2 10499/-
(11/32) Sand filling in boundary trenches as per TB - do					
Qty wide TMBP-3 gtm No. (7)					
= 2.86 m ³ @ Rs. 442.50/m ³					
					= 1265/-
(12/33) Brick flat filling in boundary trenches as per TB - do					
Qty wide TMBP-3 gtm No. (8)					
= 28.64 m ² @ Rs. 294.05/m ²					
					= 8422/-
(13/34) Providing PCC grade M-15 for plain / Reinforced - do					
Qty wide TMBP-4 gtm No. (10)					
= 6.12 m ³ @ Rs. 6108.91/m ³					
					= 37692/-

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(14/25) Brick masonry work In cement mortar Headed do Qty vide TMBP-4 Item No. (8) = 26.51 m ² @ Rs. 5690.36/m ² = 149526/-					
(15/31) Providing & laying 100mm thk RCC NP-3 bipo - do - Qty vide TMBP-4 Item No. (1) = 7.50 RM @ Rs. 3805.66/RM = 28542/-					
(16/37) Plastering with cement mortar on Brick work In sub structure - do - Qty vide TMBP-5 Item No. (2) = 36.40 m ² @ Rs. 179.18/m ² = 6522/-					
(17/38) Providing 15mm cement punning including curing do Qty vide TMBP-5 Item No. (3) = 13.26 m ² @ Rs. 59.83/m ² = 793/- = 3132898/- - 9/-					

Continuation

14
Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.

Amount B/P = 3132898/-

(+) Add 12% GST on total = 375948/-

(+) Add 1% labor chp = 31328/-

Total = 3540174/-

(-) Less 0.25% below as per Agreement = 8850/-
(-)

Total = 3531324

[Signature]
10/02/2022
JE, Mysore

[Signature]
12-02-22
AE

[Signature]
10/2/22